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Teaching Guide

Identifying Data 2016/17
Subject (*) Proxecto Fin de Grao Code 670G01036
Study programme Grao en Arquitectura Técnica
Descriptors
Cycle Period Year Type Credits
Graduate 2nd four-month period Fourth Obligatoria 12
Language SpanishGalician

Teaching method

Face-to-face

Prerequisites

Department

Analise Econémica e Administracion de EmpresasConstrucions ArquitectonicasDereito PrivadoFisicaRepresentacion e

Teoria ArquitecténicaTecnoloxia da ConstruciénTecnoloxia e Ciencia da Representacion Grafica

Coordinador E-mail
Lecturers Alonso Alonso, Patricia E-mail patricia.alonso.alonso@udc.es
Alvarez Diaz, Jose Antonio jose.antonio.alvarezd@udc.es
Diaz Alonso, Jose Antonio jose.diaza@udc.es
Dominguez Diez, Eloy Rafael eloy.dominguez@udc.es
Dominguez Pérez, Montserrat montserrat.dominguez.perez@udc.es
Fernandez Alvarez, Angel José angel.fernandez.alvarez@udc.es
Garcia Vidaurrazaga, Maria Dolores d.garciav@udc.es
Gonzalez Sarceda, Manuel manuel.gsarceda@udc.es
Iglesias Maceiras, Alvaro José alvaro.iglesias@udc.es
Lamas Lopez, Valentin valentin.lamas@udc.es
Lépez César, Isaac isaac.lopez@udc.es
Lopez Pifeiro, Santiago santiago.lopezp@udc.es
Lépez Rivadulla, Francisco Javier javier.rivadulla@udc.es
Lorenzo Duran, Margarita margarita.lorenzo@udc.es
Losada Pérez, Carlos c.losada@udc.es
Mantifian Campos, Carlos carlos.mantinan@udc.es
Medin Guyatt, Roberto Antonio roberto.medin@udc.es
Mufiiz Gomez, Santiago santiago.muniz@udc.es
Nieto Uria Ribeiro De Almeida, Arturo J. a.nietouria@udc.es
Nogueira Lopez, Pedro Fernando pedro.nogueira@udc.es
Otero Chans, M. Dolores dolores.otero.chans@udc.es
Perez Doval, Luis luis.pdoval@udc.es
Pérez Ordéfiez, Juan Luis juan.luis.perez@udc.es
Porta Rodriguez, Manuel m.porta@udc.es
Robles Sanchez, Susana susana.robles@udc.es
Seara Paz, Gumersinda gumersinda.spaz@udc.es
Souto Garcia, Valentin Balbino valentin.souto@udc.es
Suarez Paz, Jose Maria j.suarez@udc.es
Vazquez Fernandez, Ramon ramon.vazquez.fernandez@udc.es
Web euat.udc.es/es/info/informacién-tfg
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General description

La informacién relativa a esta asignatura puede consultarse en el Regulamento dos Traballos de Fin de Grao del Titulo de

Grao en Enxefiaria de Edificacién pola UDC. (Aprobado en Xunta de Centro do 21 de setembro de 2012).

Disponible en:

http://euat.udc.es/es/info/informacion-tfg

http://euat.udc.es/images/Regulamento_Traballos_Fin_de_Grao_v2.pdf

Study programme competences

Code

Study programme competences

Learning outcomes

Learning outcomes

Study programme

competences
Contents
Topic Sub-topic
Planning
Methodologies / tests Competencies Ordinary class Student?s personal Total hours
hours work hours
Personalized attention 0 0

(*)The information in the planning table is for guidance only and does not take into account the heterogeneity of the students.

Methodologies

Methodologies

Description

Personalized attention

Methodologies

Description

Assessment

Methodologies

Competencies Description

Qualification

Assessment comments

Sources of information

Basic

Complementary

Recommendations

Subjects that it is recommended to have taken before

Subjects that are recommended to be taken simultaneously

Subjects that continue the syllabus
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Other comments

(*)The teaching guide is the document in which the URV publishes the information about all its courses. It is a public document and cannot

be modified. Only in exceptional cases can it be revised by the competent agent or duly revised so that it is in line with current legislation.
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